
A I R / S E A
We use air freight 24 hours a day
Air freight is the safe solution for transporting impor-
tant supplies, sensitive or perishable products and 
goods. Air freight is also usually the only solution for 
the unforeseen transportation tasks when a custom-
er lacks an important spare part or needs additional 
supplies.

We help you with all kinds of air freight and are used 
to thinking creatively and acting fast when you need 
a solution.

Facts and benefits
•	 Global consolidation setup
•	 Customised solutions
•	 Flexible sea/air freight solutions    
•	 Global door-to-door service
•	 Agreement with reputable air carriers
•	 Official	IATA	agent
•	 24-hour contact

EXPORT/IMPORT

Facts and benefits
•	 Global LCL setup and FCL solutions
•	 Order/Shipment Management System
•	 FCL solutions
•	 Global network of partners
•	 Online container tracking
•	 Fast transit times via key ports
•	 Key Account Manager – your personal contact
•	 Agreements with key shipping companies

YOUR	PERSONAL	LINK	TO	GLOBAL	TRANSPORTATION	AND	LOGISTICS

Sea - Regular and fast routes 
We have regular routes to and from all continents. 
In	 the	 US	market,	with	 our	 own	 offices,	we	 have	 a	
unique position - not least when it comes to piece 
goods, which we pack in our own containers and 
handle in our own system.

If	you	import	from	the	Far	East,	we	can	offer	you	the	
fastest routes whether your goods are in the north of 
Asia	or	southern	India.
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YOUR	PERSONAL	LINK	TO	GLOBAL	TRANSPORTATION	AND	LOGISTICS

LEMAN WORLDWIDE

YOUR PERSONAL LINK TO GLOBAL 
TRANSPORTATION AND LOGISTICS

Charlotte, NC  
9140 Arrowpoint blvd.
Suite 260
Charlotte,	NC	28273
USA

P:	+1	(980)	231-1723
F:	+1	(984)	247-2322
E: charlotte@leman.com

Normanton
Don		Pedro	Avenue
Normanton 
WF6	1TD
UK

P: +44	(0)	1924		921	300
E: contact.uk@leman.com

Heathrow
Falcon House
Central Way, Feltham 
TW14	0UQ			
UK  
 
P:	+44	(0)	208	893	1006
F:	+44	(0)	208	890	0704
E:	heathrow@leman.com

London 
Arcese Ltd.
Thurrock	Park	Way, 
Thurrock	Park,
Tilbury, RM18	7HZ,	UK

P: +44	(0)	1375	841	191
E: london@leman.com

Braintree
710a Avenue West Notley 
120 Great Notley
Braintree	CM77	7AA
UK

P: +44	(0)	1376	559	820
E: contact.uk@leman.com

Birmingham 
Unit 1, Gallan Park 
Watling Street, Cannock
WS11 0XG   
UK

P: +44 (0)	1543	43	74	40
F: +44 (0)	1543	43 74	42
E: birmingham@leman.com

Milwaukee, WI
1860	Renaissance	Blvd
Sturtevant,	WI	53177		
USA
                                  

P: +1(262)	884-4700	
F: +1(262)	884-4690	
E: contact.us@leman.com

Miami, FL
10925	NW	27th Street
Suite 101
Miami,	FL	33172
USA

P: +1	(305)	468	8540
F: +1	(305)	468	8570
E: miami@leman.com

New York NY
67 Walnut Avenue
Suite	301
Clark, NJ 07066
USA

P: +1	(848)	628-1000
F: +1	(848)	628-1010
E: newyork@leman.com

Los Angeles, CA 
21221 S. Western Ave
Suite 210
Torrance,	CA	90501
USA

P: +1	(310)	641-3776
F: +1	(310)	641-3786
E: losangeles@leman.com

Houston, TX
507	N	Sam	Houston
Pkwy,	Suite	306
Houston,	TX	77060
USA

P: +1	(713)	861-6141
E: houston@leman.com

Chicago, IL
747 N Church Rd
Suite	E3
Elmhurst,	IL	60126
USA

P:	+1	(630)	860-1870
F: +1	(630)	860-5726
E: chicago@leman.com

Greve (HQ) 
Ventrupvej 6
DK-2670	Greve 
Denmark

P:	+45	33	43	42	00	
F:	+45	33	43	42	10	
E:	kontakt.dk@leman.com

Herning
Kærvej	3-5
DK-7400	Herning
Denmark

P: +45	99	28	29	50
F: +45	99	28	29	60
E: herning@leman.com

Aalborg
Vardevej	1 
DK-9220	Aalborg	Ø
Denmark

P: +45	96	35	41	00
F: +45	98	15	18	50
E: aalborg@leman.com

Taulov
Nordensvej 17
DK-7000,	Fredericia
Denmark

P: +45	79	23	23	70
F: +45	70	33	71	33 
E: taulov@leman.com

Helsingborg
Strandbadsvägen	15
252	29	Helsingborg
Sweden

P:	+46	042	26	65	50
E: kontakt.se@leman.com 
 

Göteborg
Godsgatan	5
418 79 Göteborg
Sweden

P:	+46 031	58	01	00
E: goteborg@leman.com	

Stockholm
Drivhjulsvägen	42
126 30	Hägersten
Sweden

P:	+46 08	709	75	90
E: stockholm@leman.com

Turku
Huolintakatu	5
FI-20200 Turku
Finland

P: +358	9	3424	810
F: +358	9	34248199 
E:	turku@leman.com

Helsinki
Hakamäenkuja 11 A
FI-01510	Vantaa
Finland

P: +358	9	3424	810
F: +358	9	3424	8199
E: yhteystiedot@leman.com

Drammen
Tomtegata	80
3012	Drammen
Norway 

P:	+47 32	26	74	50
F: +47 32	26	74	55
E: kontakt.no@leman.com

Vestby
Stormåsan	30
1540	Vestby
Norway

P:	+47	64	98	32	50
E: kontakt.no@leman.com

Atlanta, GA  
611 Hwy 74 South
Suite 102
Peachtree	City,	GA	30269
USA

P:	+1	(770)	515-0210
F:	+1	(770)	515-0215
E: atlanta@leman.com

Coatbridge
Container	Base
Gertsherrie Road
Coatbridge
ML5	2DY,	UK

P: +44 (0)	1236	449614
F: +44 (0)	1236	435849
E: contact.uk@leman.com

Kotka
Merituulentie 424
FI-48310	Kotka
Finland

P: +358	44	570	2204
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